ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

ISIN:  US98954M2008

Overview

2024/06/03 22:26:38

Price
38.29 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.44% (0.55)

US98954M2008
z

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

8,754 EUR

S&P 500

37.995 EUR (106)
38.37 EUR (105)
37.575 EUR
37.945 EUR
37.575 EUR
37.745 EUR
37.76 EUR

80

3,020.80

2

WKN: 98954M200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/04 [
2024/06/03 [
2024/05/31 b
2024/05/30 [
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98954M2008&ID_NOTATION=205299216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98954M2008&ID_NOTATION=205299216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8e9a21e53f9439a26e5059b884eba022f2f45adea27e8f5c0b5876370643425&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9557f181c3612f615&time=1717590370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc5f7d3a2bb78f45fc084402fa1d627ce2da1a3c710047eaf9a4c6d3f4dd0974&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=caed74b4cd17d021e&time=1717590370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d5a115cf35b708d86a6a2cfd7eea3f41b1c30b1df2e83af41481ee504f293dd&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18ff17f9c3519d340&time=1717590370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd032c503dcdbbe9460f03148ee1b4118a2e321606b82ac1010c965a06ec6146&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83ecab53042acaed5&time=1717590370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d65f927e4c452970f2b5b052d53c9fa7ca1cd2e0477e972493bd7a09ad9a4ffe&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7379daab4893a315e&time=1717590370&tool=RSC

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Details

2024/06/03 22:26:38

Price
38.29 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.44% (0.55)

ISIN US98954M2008
Symbol Z
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,754 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.995 EUR (106)
Ask (Ask size) 38.37 EUR (105)
Open 37.575 EUR
High 37.945 EUR
Low 37.575 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.745 EUR
VWAP 37.76 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80
Trading volume 3,020.80
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -3.90% -12.16% -57.18%
Perf (abs.) -1.56 -5.30 -51.14
Beta 2.06 1.84 1.59
Volatility 43.93 4222 52.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 37.05 EUR (34)
39.03 EUR (36)

45.65 EUR (61)

44.89 EUR (118)

54.78 EUR (2024/02/14)
36.21 EUR (2024/05/30)
54.78 EUR (2024/02/14)
( )

31.87 EUR (2023/11/02

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/  22:26 38.29 EUR 0.00 2
03
Stuttgart 2024/06/  08:07 37.96 EUR 0.00 1
04
Nasdaq 2024/06/  22:00 41.71 USD 153.16 39,378
03
Munich 2024/06/  08:07 37.96 EUR 0.00 1
04
Frankfurt 2024/06/  08:00 38.065 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205299216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328916447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139427118

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

12:30 37.89 EUR 0.00

08:13 37.96 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612650

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Company profile

Company Logo

ZILLOWGROUP

Contact Details
ZILLOW GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lloyd Frink
Amy

Bohutinsky
April

Underwood
Claire Thielke
Erik Blachford
Gordon
Stephenson
Gregory Maffei
J. Gurley

Jay Hoag

Rich Barton

Allen Parker

Lloyd Frink

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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